
Dimensions are approximate.

Unit: mm

SKU

Name

Description

K-37266X-CP

AIRFOIL

DECK-MOUNT BATH SPOUT
WITH HAND SHOWER

TOP OF BATHING FIXTURE

Hose 1.5m

G1/2"

40

G1/2"

G1/2"

G1/2"

210

110

MAX40 Ø38

G1/2"

G1/2"

40

151

45

245

12

27

12
61

72

500

*The recommended dimension for installation can be adjusted according to user preferences and layout.


